
ZIM’s Special
Cargo Services



We know 
that one size 
doesn’t fit all. 
Whether you’re shipping project cargo, over-dimensional, 
break bulk, heavy lift, or out-of-gauge, our solutions are  
as diverse as your needs.



Make sure to prepare your:
• Cargo dimensions (length, width, height)
• Total weight (including packaging)
• Number and location of lifting/lashing points
• Photos/drawings and additional supporting details
• Type of good/cargo/commodity
• Required packaging

Get in touch with 
our experts today!

Planning 
your next 
shipment?



Big Cargo?
Bigger 
Solutions!
Breakbulk Cargo
No cargo is too complex for our expert teams. 
From industrial facilities to aircrafts and beyond, our customized 
solutions are designed to accommodate unique freight.

Out of Gauge (OOG)
Using a variety of special equipment at our disposal, 
our fleet includes flats, open tops, we use precise handling 
techniques to ensure your cargo arrives safely and on time.

ZIM’s dedicated team provides 
end-to-end support, covering every step 
from the initial design and planning 
to shipment execution and safe delivery.

Special 
Cargo Desk



Types 
of Containers

*  All information in this guide is general data only. The accurate Max. gross Weight should be according to the container 
CSC plate. The dimensions and weights are based on manufacturer's specifications. Tolerance factors must always 
be taken into account by supplier. 

Open Top

Suitable for over height cargo units that cannot be loaded through 
the container doors such as machinery, sheet glass, marble, building 
materials, lumber and large tires.

General Use

OH40'
Open Top 40' High Cube

40'20'Size

32,500
71,650

30,480
67,200

30,480
67,200Max. Gross Wt.

3,860
8,510

3,800
8,158

2,250
4,960Tare Wt.

28,640
63,140

26,680 
59,049

28,230
62,240Max. Payload

12,032
39' 5 11/16"

12,027    
 39' 51/2"

5,894    
 19' 4 1/8"Length

2,352
7' 8 5/8"

2,344
7' 85/16"

2,344
7' 85/16"Width

2,653
8' 8 7/16"

2,347
7' 83/8"

2,347
7' 83/8"Height

2,340
7' 8 1/8"

2,336
7' 7 15/16"

2,336
7' 7 15/16"Width

2,585
8' 5 3/4"

2,275
7' 5 1/2"

2,275
7' 5 1/2"Height

74.4
2,630

67.0
2,365.6

31.5
1,112

Vol*
M3/Ft3 Capacity

Door Headlock Removable SteelNotes
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Types 
of Containers

*  All information in this guide is general data only. The accurate Max. gross Weight should be according to the container 
CSC plate. The dimensions and weights are based on manufacturer's specifications. Tolerance factors must always 
be taken into account by supplier. 

Flat Rack
Platform Collapsible 
Flush Folding

Used for carrying oversized loads such as machinery, cable drums, 
metal sheets, steel coils, heavy vehicles, timber or forest products 
and yachts.

General Use

FH40'
Flat Rack 40' High Cube

40'40'20'Size

52,500
115,740

50,000
110,230

45,000
99,202

34,000     
74,950Max. Gross Wt.

5,300
11,680

5,000
11,023

4,950     
11,683

2,890
6,370Tare Wt.

47,200
104,060

45,000
99,207

40,050     
87,518

31,110
68,580Max. Payload

11,652
38' 27/10"

(Between Posts)

12,172
38' 113/16"

(Between End Panels)

(Between Headers)

11,652
38' 27/10"

(Between Posts)

11,776
38' 76/10"

5,638
18' 6"Length

(Deck Width)

2,212
7' 31/16"

(Between Posts)

2,374
7' 95/10"

(Over Bottom Side Rail)

(Deck Width)

2,374
7' 95/10"
(Platform)

2,374
7' 95/10"

2,194
7' 24/10"Width

2,262
7' 5 1/16"

1,959
6' 5 1/10"

(Loading Height)

1,955
6' 5"

2,233
7' 39/10"Height
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Special Cargo 
Made ZIMple
Global Coverage
With local offices and branches worldwide, 
our extensive network ensures consistent 
voyages backed by local expertise.

Safety First
Our expert teams personally ensure that any type 
of cargo is handled with the utmost care, correctly 
stowed and fully secured.

Highest Standards
Our advanced fleet is maintained to the highest 
industry standards, giving you continuous access 
to a vast array of proprietary equipment.

Extraordinary tasks are part 
of our daily routine.

No challenge 
is too great

Explore some 
of our standout 
past projects


