



### ZIM's Special Cargo Services





## We know that one size doesn't fit all.

Whether you're shipping project cargo, over-dimensional, break bulk, heavy lift, or out-of-gauge, our solutions are as diverse as your needs.

### Planning your next shipment?

### Make sure to prepare your:

- Cargo dimensions (length, width, height)
- Total weight (including packaging)
- Number and location of lifting/lashing points
- Photos/drawings and additional supporting details
- Type of good/cargo/commodity
- Required packaging



Get in touch with our experts today!

# Big Cargo? Bigger Solutions!

### **Breakbulk Cargo**

No cargo is too complex for our expert teams.

From industrial facilities to aircrafts and beyond, our customized solutions are designed to accommodate unique freight.

#### Out of Gauge (OOG)

Using a variety of special equipment at our disposal, our fleet includes flats, open tops, we use precise handling techniques to ensure your cargo arrives safely and on time.



### Special Cargo Desk

ZIM's dedicated team provides end-to-end support, covering every step from the initial design and planning to shipment execution and safe delivery.

### Types of Containers

		Open Top					
General Use		Suitable for over height cargo units that cannot be loaded through the container doors such as machinery, sheet glass, marble, building materials, lumber and large tires.					
Size		20'	40'	OH40' Open Top 40' High Cube			
Weight* Kilograms/Lbs	Max. Gross Wt.	30,480 67,200	30,480 67,200	32,500 71,650			
	Tare Wt.	2,250 4,960	3,800 8,158	3,860 8,510			
	Max. Payload	28,230 62,240	26,680 59,049	28,640 63,140			
Internal Dimensions* Millimeters/Feet/Inches	Length	5,894 19' 4¹/ <sub>8</sub> "	12,0 <i>27</i> 39' 51/ <sub>2</sub> "	12,032 39' 5 <sup>∏</sup> /16"			
	Width	2,344 7' 8⁵/ <sub>16</sub> "	2,344 7' 8⁵/ <sub>16</sub> "	2,352 7' 8 <sup>5</sup> / <sub>8</sub> "			
	Height	2,347 7' 8³/ <sub>8</sub> "	2,347 7' 8³/ <sub>8</sub> "	2,653 8' 87/ <sub>16</sub> "			
Door Opening* Millimeters/Feet/Inches	Width	2,336 7'7 <sup>15</sup> / <sub>16</sub> "	2,336 7'7¹⁵/₁₅"	2,340 7' 8 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>8</sub> "			
	Height	2,275 7" 5 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> "	2,275 7" 5 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> "	2,585 8' 5³/ <sub>4</sub> "			
<b>Vol*</b> M³/Ft³ Capacity		31.5 1,112	67.0 2,365.6	74.4 2,630			
Notes		Door Headlock Removable Steel					

<sup>\*</sup> All information in this guide is general data only. The accurate Max. gross Weight should be according to the container CSC plate. The dimensions and weights are based on manufacturer's specifications. Tolerance factors must always be taken into account by supplier.

### Types of Containers

		Flat Rack Platform Collapsible Flush Folding					
General Use		Used for carrying oversized loads such as machinery, cable drums, metal sheets, steel coils, heavy vehicles, timber or forest products and yachts.					
Size		20'	40'	40'	FH40' Flat Rack 40' High Cube		
Weight* Kilograms/Lbs	Max. Gross Wt.	34,000 74,950	45,000 99,202	50,000 110,230	52,500 115, <i>7</i> 40		
	Tare Wt.	2,890 6,370	4,950 11,683	5,000 11,023	5,300 11,680		
	Max. Payload	31,110 68,580	40,050 87,518	45,000 99,207	47,200 104,060		
Internal Dimensions* Millimeters/Feet/Inches	Length	5,638 18' 6"	11,776 38' 7 <sup>6</sup> / <sub>10</sub> "	(Between Headers) 11,652 38' 27/ <sub>10</sub> " (Between Posts)	12,172 38' 11 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>16</sub> " (Between End Panels)	11,652 38' 27/ <sub>10</sub> " (Between Posts)	
	Width	2,194 7' 2 <sup>4</sup> / <sub>10</sub> "	2,374 7' 9 <sup>5</sup> / <sub>10</sub> "	(Deck Width) 2,374 7' 9 <sup>5</sup> / <sub>10</sub> " (Platform)	2,374 7' 95/ <sub>10</sub> " (Over Bottom Side Rail)	(Deck Width) 2,212 7' 3 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>16</sub> " (Between Posts)	
	Height	2,233 7' 3º/1º"	1,955 6' 5"	1,959 6' 5 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>10</sub> " (Loading Height)	2,262 7' 51/ <sub>16</sub> "		

<sup>\*</sup> All information in this guide is general data only. The accurate Max. gross Weight should be according to the container CSC plate. The dimensions and weights are based on manufacturer's specifications. Tolerance factors must always be taken into account by supplier.



### Special Cargo Made ZIMple

#### **Global Coverage**

With local offices and branches worldwide, our extensive network ensures consistent voyages backed by local expertise.

#### Safety First

Our expert teams personally ensure that any type of cargo is handled with the utmost care, correctly stowed and fully secured.

#### **Highest Standards**

Our advanced fleet is maintained to the highest industry standards, giving you continuous access to a vast array of proprietary equipment.



### No challenge is too great

Extraordinary tasks are part of our daily routine.



Explore some of our standout past projects